
 

 

 

 

NC Diversion Program – County Contacts  

 

COUNTY DIVERSION COUNTY COORDINATOR EMAIL 
ALAMANCE Nim Harris nharris@ci.burlington.nc.us 
ALEXANDER Leah Bumgarner leah@alexanderchildren.org 

ANSON Katie Sewell katie.sewell@ansonchildren.org 
BLADEN Ashley Bullard, Shirley Smircic ashley.n.bullard@nccourts.org 

BRUNSWICK Ashley Bullard, Shirley Smircic ashley.n.bullard@nccourts.org 
BUNCOMBE Beverly Hopps, Vickie Killough Beverly.Hopps@mahec.net, vickie.killough@mahec.net 

BURKE Emily Poteet emily.poteet@burkenc.org 
CABARRUS Cassi Pope safekidscabarrus@gmail.com 
CALDWELL Anna Martin amartin@caldwellcountync.org 
CARTERET Scott Thomas Scott.e.thomas@nccourts.org 
CATAWBA Elayne Sinclair esinclair@catawbacountync.gov 
CHATHAM Lindsay Bailey lindsay.bailey@unchealth.edu 

CLEVELAND Jessica Crawford Jessica.Crawford@atriumhealth.org 
COLUMBUS Ashley Bullard, Shirley Smircic ashley.n.bullard@nccourts.org 

CRAVEN Scott Thomas scott.e.thomas@nccourts.org 
CUMBERLAND Tim Patterson tpatterson@spring-lake.org 

DURHAM Theresa Cromling theresa.cromling@duke.edu 
EDGECOMBE Kim Wittig Kimberly.wittig@rockymountnc.gov 

FRANKLIN Randy Lanham rlanham@louisburgfiredept.org 
GREENE Julissa Lopez jlopez@lgpfc.org 

HARNETT Aaron Meredith ameredith@harnett.org 
IREDELL Caroline Hager caroline.hager@co.iredell.nc.us 

JACKSON Anna Lippard annalippard@jacksonnc.org 
JOHNSTON Jennifer Williams jwilliams@pfcjc.org 

LEE Heather Lineberry heather.lineberry@sanfordnc.net 
LENOIR Julissa Lopez jlopez@lgpfc.org 
NASH Kim Wittig Kimberly.wittig@rockymountnc.gov 

NEW HANOVER Wendy Giannini wendy.giannini.king@wilmingtonnc.gov 
ORANGE Lindsay Bailey lindsay.bailey@unchealth.edu 
PAMLICO Scott Thomas scott.e.thomas@nccourts.org 
PENDER Wendy Giannini wendy.giannini.king@wilmingtonnc.gov 

PITT Ellen Walston ewalston@vidanthealth.com 
RANDOLPH JC Parrish jparrish@randlemanpolice.org 
RICHMOND Amy Hamilton-Forrester ahamilton@firsthealth.org 
ROBESON Paul Ivey pivey@ci.lumberton.nc.us 

ROCKINGHAM Anthony Crowder acrowder@ci.reidsville.nc.us 
RUTHERFORD Tracy Guillermo tracyemtp@yahoo.com 

STANLY Sherri Hoyle shoyle@stanlycountync.gov 
UNION Missi Lemmonds, Wendi Henderson missy.lemmonds@carolinashealthcare.org 
VANCE Kimiko Williams kimiko@fgvsmartstart.org 
WAKE Christina Carmichael ccarmichael@wakemed.org 

WAYNE Shelly Willis swillis@pfcw.org 
WILSON Tammy Williford twilliford@wilson-co.com 

 


